MERCRUISER [ALPHA ONE [GEM.II)  1338-1397) < GIMBAL RIMG AMD STEERIMG LEYER b w
Serial Mbr B ange: OFEE0000 THRU 0K.333335 [)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 23 99352 BEARING 1

3 22 4036 FITTING-GREASE [1./4-28] 2

4 19 77E33|LUBRICAR 2

5 77123 |HIMGE PIM 2

A 053204 1|5WITCH ASSEMEBLY-TRIM SEMD |1

7 12 91964 '"WASHER 1

a2 10 3797E|SCREW [H10-32 X 3/4 IM.) 4

9 13 26996 | LOCKMWAASHER [#10) 4

10 57008 |RETAIMER 4

11 54 12078 | CLAMP 1

12 10 28635 | SCREW [1/4-20% 5/8 M) 1

13 982624 1| LEVER ASSEMBLY-STEERIMG |1

14 982304 1| SHAFT ASSEMBLY-SWwIWEL 1

15 12 85344 '"WASHER [3/4 1M, 1.D.) 1

16 12 98548 '"WASHER [1-1/8 M. 1.0V) 1

17 11 25659 NUT [3/4-16) 1

18 10 07204 SCREW [7A16-20% 2IM.) 1

19 11 98533 MUT [7/16-20) 1

20 73146 |RETAIMER 1

21 10 90126 | SCREW [3/8-24 = 3-3/4 [N ] 2

22 12 34931 '"WASHER 4

23 11 13437 1 |MUT [3/8-24) 2

24 17 52798 | PIN-CLEVIS 1 MOM POWER STEERIMNG

25 18 48350 | PIN-COTTER 1 MNOM POWER STEERIMNG

26 54 B16311|5TA-STRAP (B1M.) AR 3

NOTE: FOR CONTINUITY CIRCUIT COMPONENTS, SEE THE "CONTINUITY KIT" SECTION.




